01.2. CIC1* - Reiter

St = Anzahl der Startolétze

Teilnehmer ST Verein Ko Nr. _ Pferd
Anssems-Janssen,Judith 2 NETHERLANDS 0246 Ballythist Queen

0262 Head For Heights

0279 Stillbrook Sparrow Hawk
Backhaus,Bernd 1 V.d.PF Gladenbach u.Umg. 0106 Herr Poitzmann

0165 Nils 117
Bensdorf,Anja-Christina 2 RSG Buckower Feldmark e..V. 0003 Air Jowdy

0090 Fr. Fechner
Bock,Richard 1  RFVWittingene. V. 0056 Delicious Dan
Bolting,Vanessa 1 RFVZum Rieselfeld Munster e.v. 0059 Diamond Lancer

0161 Mulligan xx 4

0212 Smart Caesar

0214 Soraya 230
Borgmann,Jens 1 RV Fritz Stmmermann Frondenberg 0028 Caywi
Brandt,Andreas 3 RSCNeuendorfe.v. 0032 Charlize 10

0036 Chicolino 17

0040 Clever & Smart 4

0130 Lauralee2

0157 Morgendonner

0203 Sara-Mia R
Buckmann,Melanie 1 RFVSendeneVv. 0046 Coronina Electra
Byl,Wiebke 1 RFVLeer-Bingume.v. 0058 Diabolo Desperados

0175 Pilot Cutter
Chardon,Jeanette 1  NETHERLANDS 0282 Vienna
Chujo, Daiki 1 JAPAN 0178 Punky Heart

0261 Gt Printemps
Deparade,Sabine 1  SVEngersen 0080 Felix D.

0102 Haskar del Chapulin AA

0119 Khira De
Dirkes,Miriam 1 RFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche e. V. 0223 Tivola
Donckers,Karin 2  BELGIUM 0249 Calloa van het Kloosterhof Z

0260 Grandioz

0266 Lady Brown

0277 Sherkan de la Brasserie CH
Dubsky,Stephan 3 RVAller-Weser 0002 Ace Ventura 2

0034 Checker 29

0152 Maverick 125

0160 Mr.Cryptonite

0167 Pamero 4
Duivenkate,Hillie 2  NETHERLANDS 0247 Balu

0254 Desparados
Eerden, Hilde van 1  NETHERLANDS 0285 Win And Go
Egen,Robin-Anna 2 RVGutWaitzrodte.V. 0013 Callas 30

0107 Herzsprung 5
Engel,Franziska 1 RV GutWaitzrodte.v. 0030 Chameur 98

0071 Eine wie Keine 5
Engelmann,Anke 1 RSV St.Hubertus Wesel-Obrighoven 0014 Campino E
Florkemeier,Sabine 1 RFVFridericus Rex Valdorfe. V. 0108 Highfly
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Garrido,Anibal

Geerts,Hilde
Gils,Loes van
Gottschall,Julian
Hoffrogge,Jens

Jahncke,Heike

Jeruzal,Jacek
Kailing,Kim Yvette

Karhapaa,Aki
Kiviniitty, Ann-Niina

Krajewski,Julia

Liedermann,Adam
Maarse,Justin

Marzahl,Nadine

Megchelenbrink,Chantal

Menningen,Jana
Merkestijn,Annemarie van

Mertens,Sabrina

1

O e

[uny

RFV St. Georg Oberursel-Bommersh

NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
RV Gotha e.V.

RV Lippe-Bruch-Gahlen 1927

RFV Lasterbach e.V.

Reitclub Marienfeld e.V.

Niedersachsischer Polo-Club e.V.

FINLAND

FINLAND

RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.

RFV Rodewald e. V.
NETHERLANDS

RFV Auetal

NETHERLANDS

RFV Handorf-Sudmiihle e.V.
NETHERLANDS

LZRFV Volmarstein e. V.

0047
0205
0288

0241
0007

0060
0063
0101
0105
0132
0188
0194
0210
0221
0098
0224
0085

0015
0067
0256
0264
0278
0290
0141
0142
0201
0206

0275
0287
0031
0069
0079
0094
0155
0217
0227
0283
0284
0006

0240
0274
0019
0038
0070
0086
0087
0159
0230

Cortex Ray Gun
Scavi
Ziedeze Utopia

Amourette
Athene KR.

Diamond's Future
Donauschnee
Hands Down H
Hermine 53
Layout 18
Ready to do H
Rittersporn H
Sleepy Diamond
Sunny Row W
Gratiana
Traumfee 58
Flandia 2

Cancion

Dublin Lights
Dublin

Ibis A

St Stacy

Zinnia
London-Return OLD
Lost Prophecy
Samourai du Thot
Secret Night

Rob B

Zamira
Chanell 45
Eclair d'Amour
Feingold K
Gidran 16
Milana 23
Stella Nova 2
Valentine 18
What Ever
Willows
Aperio 7
Adonis

Qna

Carlevo

Cisko A

Eddy el Gaucho
Flick Flack 37
Flora Montana
Mr. Tomtom
Wat nou O
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Ostholt,Frank 2 RFVVomholze.V. 0037 Cicereo

0116 Kalle 86

0151 Matilda 15
Pen,Elaine 2 NETHERLANDS 0243 Aristocraat

0255 Dostowjeski
Pritschau,Sophie 1 RFVBadSegebergu.U.e.V. 0011 Brer Rabbit xx 2

0185 Ragazzo's High Spirit
Radzey,Michele 1  Hennersdorfer SVe. V. 0180 Quaterback 13
Recke,Christiane von der 1 RFVNeustadtuU.e.V. 0018 Carey
Reunanen,Johanna 1  FINLAND 0253 Daffodil's Flamenco
Richter,Anna 1  RFVStGeorg Werne e.V. 0099 Halali 40
Rossler,Anna Christina 1 1 VehlagerZRFVe.V. 0057 Delorean 2

0239 Zauberfee 38
Rosenqvist, Tuija 2  FINLAND 0248 Benijini

0269 Nabucco 89

0271 New Orleans
Schaper,Saskia 1 ZRFVKamene.V. 0008 Athlone Bob

0061 Diva S 2
Schnaufer,Josephine 1  RFVTelgte-Lauheide e. V. 0136 Leslie Ann 2
Schoster,Stefan 1 RFVWarendorfe.V. 0183 Quintus 105
Sminia, Nynke 1  NETHERLANDS 0291 Moosroodnoot
Sommer,Judith 1 RV Gut Waitzrodt e.V. 0138 Light my fire 4

0172 Philadelphia 49

0219 Sunlight E
Traut,Anne Mara 1 RSV St.Hubertus Wesel-Obrighoven 0077 Farminga
Valk, Justus 1  NETHERLANDS 0289 Zinedine
Vandendriessche, Brecht 1 BELGIUM 0257 Electravd Bunte Z
Vliegen,Melissa 1  RJCRodderberg 0120 Komet As
Vliegen,Sandra 1  RICRodderberg 0174 Picola 31
Warner,Jorn 1 RFV Rheingemeinden Monheim e.V 0009 Be Freindly

0010 Bolero 336

0020 Carouge 4

0024 Castle King

0081 Filomino

0091 Firstin Astafei

0109 Hot Chilli

0123 Lali 5

0147 Luis el Luchador

0192 Richelieu le Petit

0196 Royal Flynn

0209 Sky Thunder

0228 Vicco Pop

0236 William 278
Weiser,Julia 1  RCHarbarnsen 0074 Euroridings Attention Now

0158 Mr. Bubble Bee

0184 Quitana 5
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Wewer,Merle

Winter,Benjamin

Anzahl d. Startplatze: 79 Startfolge ab:

1 PSV Léningen-Ehren e.V.

1 Dortmunder Reiterverein e.V.

A nach Pferd

0054
0139
0025
0076
0111
0191
0235
0238

Daun 2

Likoto

Catch My Thing
Fachoudette 2
Ispo

Revenue 12
Wild Thing Z
Woolpit Amble



